

				S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136		Jacksons Complete, LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK (5' WIDE)	3,152	SF	5.00	15,760.00	5.00	15,760.00	5.13	16,169.76
2	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	78	SF	10.00	780.00	13.50	1,053.00	20.00	1,560.00
3	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (2 LOCATIONS)	16	SF	32.00	512.00	35.00	560.00	25.00	400.00
4	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE "A"	1,000	SY	0.75	750.00	0.85	850.00	0.50	500.00
5	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING – TYPE S-75	1,000	SY	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00	0.75	750.00
6	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	75.00	150.00	125.00	250.00	75.00	150.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$18,952.00		\$19,473.00		\$19,529.76

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 5/15/2024

				Bayshore Contractors, LLC 3568 Dodge St #200 Omaha, NE 68131		Dostals Const Co., Inc 13650 S 220th St Gretna, NE 68028	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount		
1	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK (5' WIDE)	3,152	SF	5.75	18,124.00	8.50	26,792.00
2	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	78	SF	11.00	858.00	20.00	1,560.00*
3	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (2 LOCATIONS)	16	SF	30.00	480.00	30.00	480.00
4	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE "A"	1,000	SY	0.50	500.00	1.50	1,500.00
5	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING – TYPE S-75	1,000	SY	0.50	500.00	2.00	2,000.00
6	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	25.00	50.00	500.00	1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$20,512.00		\$33,332.00**

Est Start Date: 4/1/2024

Est Start Date: 9/1/2024

*correct extention

**corrected base bid